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Event Date and Time Parents invited 

Parents Evening 
1 (Kindergarten) 

Tuesday 21st September – 5:00pm Yes 

Michaelmas 
KG – Thursday 30th September – 12:30 

MS - Friday 1st October – 8:55 (for 9:00am start) 
Yes 

Parents Evening 
1 (Main School) 

Class 1 – Wednesday 13th October – 3:30pm 
Class 4 & 5 – Thursday 14th October – 3:30pm 

Yes 

Family Open 
Morning 

Kindergarten – Wednesday 20th October 9:00 – 10:00am 
Main School – Friday 22nd October – 11:30am 

Yes 

Celebration of 
Work 

Friday 22nd October – 12:00 (for 12:15 start) Yes 

Parents Evening 
1(Main School) 

Class 2 & 3 – Thursday 11th November – 3:30pm Yes 

Martinmas 
Lantern Festival 

Friday 12th November – 5:00pm Yes 

Advent Fair  Saturday 27th November Yes 

 
Advent Spiral 
 

Advent Spiral for Adults – (Date & Time TBC) Yes – adults only  

Main School – Tuesday 30th November No 

Kindergarten – Wednesday 1st December Yes 

St Nicholas Monday 6th December  No 

Christmas 
Festival 

Wednesday 15th December  Yes 

Candlemas Wednesday 2nd February No 

Family Open 
Morning 

Kindergarten – Tuesday 15th February - 9:00 – 10:00am 
Main School – Friday 18th February – 11:30am 

Yes 

Celebration of 
Work 

Friday 18th February– 12:00 (for 12:15 start) Yes 

Individual Parent 
Consultation 

Kindergarten – Tuesday 8th March 
Main School – Tuesday 8th March – 3:30pm – 5:00pm & 

Thursday 10th March – 3:40pm – 5:00pm 
Yes 

Parents Evening 
2 (Kindergarten) 

Tuesday 22nd March – 5:30pm Yes 

Parents Evening 
2 (Main School) 

Class 1 – Wednesday 23rd March – 3:30pm 
Class 2 & 3 – Thursday 31st March – 3:30pm 
Class 4 & 5 – Thursday 24th March – 3:30pm 

Yes 

Easter Festival Friday 1st April - 12:00 (for 12:15 start) Yes 

Holiday Club Monday 4th – Friday 8th April  N/A 

May Day 
Celebration 

Tuesday 3rd May  No 

Ascension Thursday 26th May No 

Family Open 
Morning 

Kindergarten – Thursday 26th May 11:45-12:45pm 
Main School Friday 27th May– 11:30am 

Yes 



Information for Parents 
NB please check for further information about these and other events in the school newsletter                                                                                                                   

 

 

Celebration of 
Work 

Friday 27th May - 12:00 (for 12:15 start) Yes 

Whitsun Monday 6th June No 

St John’s Festival Friday 24th June  No 

Summer Fair Date & Time TBC TBC 

End of Year 
Festival 

Wednesday 13th July - 12:00 (for 12:15 start) Yes 

Holiday Club Monday 18th – Friday 22nd July  N/A 

 


